MES Internship Opportunities
[bookmark: _GoBack]*Connect with the sponsor directly or contact MES Assistant Director, Andrea Martin (martina@evergreen.edu) for more information

Restoration Ecology Internships with Joint Base Lewis McChord Fish and Wildlife, Fall/Winter 2016-`17, denbuckingham@gmail.com
Code Innovation Database and Impact Research Design Internships with Northwest EcoBuilding Guild, Fall 2016, Principal Investigator Chris van Daalen (360) 789-9669.
Stormwater and Watersheds Program Internships with Washington Department of Transportation, Every Fall, Cory Simon simonc@wsdot.wa.gov, Deadline: September 15, 2016
Innovative Research and Research Pioneer Internships with TESC Center for Sustainable Infrastructure, Fall/Winter 2016-2017, Director Rhys Roth rothr@evergreen.edu, Deadline: September 22, 2016
Shellfish Protection District Internship with Thurston County, Fall 2016, Allison Osterberg osterba@co.thurston.wa.us
Habitat Restoration, Outreach, & Environmental Education Internships with Capitol Land Trust, Winter/Spring 2016-2017, Daron Williams daron@capitollandtrust.org
Environmental Policy Internship with Tahoma Audubon Society, Ongoing, Andrea (253)565-9129 andream@tahomaaudubon.org
Wetland Ecology and Monitoring Techniques Internship with Washington Department of Transportation, Summer, TBD
Conservation Internships with National Wildlife Federation, Variable times, https://nwf.applicantpro.com/jobs/
Environmental Stewardship & Outreach Coordinator – AmeriCorps at Thurston Conservation District, Various Opportunities year-round, Sarah Moorehead smoorehead@thurstoncd.com
Washington Conservation Corps with Department of Ecology, Various Opportunities year-round, http://www.ecy.wa.gov/wcc/memberpositions.html#IP
Communications Intern at Washington Department of Natural Resources (unpaid), Fall/Winter 2016-2017, Deadline: October 3, Dena Scroggie dena.scroggie@dnr.wa.gov
Seismic Hazard/Geophysical Survey at Washington Department of Natural Resources (unpaid), Deadline: September 29, 2016, Ray Cakir (360)902-1460, recep.cakir@dnr.wa.gov

